

C.R. No. 86 of 2015

25.7.2017

Present: Mr. Amit Kumar Dhumal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Meeraj Devi, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 4.

Service upon respondents No. 5 and 7 is not complete. List after completion of service upon respondents No. 5 and 7.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

July 25, 2017
(Kalpana/st)